
168651 
168652 
16865 
16865 
168655 © 
168656 
168657 

es 168659 
168560 
168661 
168662 
16866 
16866 
168665 
168666 
168667 
168668 
168669 
163670 
168671 
168672 
16€613 
16867 
168675 
168676 
168677 
168676 

eee 1 
164680 
168681 
164632 
16868 
16868 
168685 
168686 
163687 
1686873 
168688 
1686389 
168690 
168691 
168692 
16869 
16869 
168696 
168697 
168698 
168699 
168700 
168701 
168702 
16870 
16870 
168705 
168706 
168707 
168708 
168709 
168710 
168711 
168712 
16871 
16871 
168715 
168716 
168717 
168718 
168719 
168720 
168721 
168722 
16872 
16872 
168725 
168726 
163727 
168728 
163736 © 
168 168/38 
168739 
1éasho 
168741 
168742 
16e7 13 
1687 
168745 
168746 
168747 
163748 
168749 
168750 

ree/ee 

W C Cooley 
QO E Hutchison 
J Salyers _ 
C D Whisman 
Jimmy Crocker 
MV Ry Co. 
Tulsa Auto Hotel 
Lee Bowlin . 
Maint - J D Bennett 
T J Hughes 

- E T Mathews 
MN Englett — 
Buda Engine Service 
Price Few Lbr.Co. 
Hughes Stone Co. 
National Sup Co. 

S W Battery and Sup.Co. 
Success Motor Co. 
Clyde Lanier 
0 A Silver | 
John H Wode 
Oscar Bratton 
Arthur Harding 
N H Finley | 
Elmer Wyte 
O C Henderson 
WM Walters 

- Fred Mann 
Earl Hare . 
Oscar Bratton 
Elmer Wyte 
H C Worley 
Clarence Johnson 
Clarence Johnson 
Lena F Winders 

MC Hale Hdwe.(o. 
E E Lowrey 
Taubman Sup.Corp. 
Kelly Tire Sales Co. 
Lowe and Harwood 
The Kramer Co. 
Public Health Assn, 
A M Welch 
Don MacInnis Ptg.Co. 
F C Harris 
Okla.Brokerage Co. 
Std.Roofing and Matr.co. 
Tuls: Brace and Appl.Co. 
Pickering Lbr.Sales Co. 
‘Tulsa Book Shop 
T C Shinpoch 
Ming Sarah L Larkin 
Mrs.Cora Maxson 
Russell and Son Gro, 
L C Cheatham 
Mrs.John Boyd 
Urs.,Mae Dodge 
Idie Mae Johnson 
H J Gray 
Fred Walker 
J E Hardy 
Maude Langston 
Mrs.M.R.Coatney 
Humane Society 
State Univ.Hosp. 
Mrs.Geo.Rhyne , 
Mrs.John Cronin 
E G Fike and Co. 
Hawthorne Handle Co. 
Ozarka Water Co. 
E J Quigley 
Hominy Pub.Co. 
Western Union Telegraph 
ST & SF RY Co. 
City Water Dept. 
FT Kirk ' 
Joe Gaddis 
C W Elmore 

S W Bell Phone Co. 
Sam Griffith 
BW Washington 
G Washington 
T ¢ Gotschalg 
J A Walker 
Carey S Cowart 
Nannie S Bell 
Atlas Powder Co. 
Newman Litka 
WM Fewel 
Geo. Spybuck 

Labor 
Labor 
Labor 
Labor 
Maint 
Demurrage 
Bas and Oil 
Labor 

-Maint 
QO T Oiling 
OT Oiling 
0 T Oiling 
“enairs 
Stakes 
Stone 
Water Can 
Batteries 
Service 
Payroll 
Maint 
Maint 
O T Oiling 
Labor 
Maint 
Labor 
Maint 
OT Oiling 
OT Oiling 
Labor 
Labor 
OT Oiling 
OT Oiling 

. Labor 
OT Oiling 
“ostage 
Supplies 
Payroll 
Pipe 
Supplies 
Insurame 
Insurance 
Expenses ~ 
Expenses 
Supplies 
Expenses 
Supplies 
Maint and Repairs 
Braces 

- Supplies 
Supplies 
Rent 
Rent 
Rent 
Rent 
Rent 
Rent 
Rent 
Rent 
Rent 
Rent 
“ent 
Kent 
Services 
Expenses 
maint. 
Supplies 
Est .No.6. 
Retaining Wall 
Supplies 
Water 
Advance for change 
Advertising 
Msgs 
Frt. 
Supplies 
Labor 
Maint 
Work on track 
Service 
Labor 
Labor 
Labor 
Maint 
Maint 
Transcript 
Transcript 
Supplies 
R of W 

Rent 
R of W 

Br Const. 
- Br.Cornst. 
Br.Const. 
Br.Const. 

Br.Const. 
Br.C nst. 

55.50 
67.50 
70.00 

7.50 
2.00 

70.00 
37.50 
10.00 

173.83 
1,016.25 

10.8 
1.049783 

pee 
41,68 
32.50 
34.02 
14.33° 

1,430.25 
35.00 
6.40 

346.56 
20.00 
14.00 
16.00 
10.00 
10.00 
16.00 
5.00 
$.00 

12.50 
12.00 
4.20 

12.00 
14.00 
$2.46 
27.90 
19.50 

997.68 
1,101.2 

5.32 
- 6.80 
1,000.00 

12.00 . 
72.67 

530.48 
51.80 
8.05 

18.00 
2,211.00 

10.30 
46.00 

(-35 
1-35 

40.00 
40.00 
43.60 
11.00 

273.22 
115.00 
15.00 
10.00 

250.10 

831.09 
324 4h 

20828 


